                                                                                  Page: 1 of 12
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Introducing the Kimberley Circular Lighting, a harmonious blend of modern
design and functionality. Crafted from extruded aluminum with
meticulously designed lenses, these luminaires offer options illumination
inside or outside. Available in sizes ranging from 31.5” to 70.87”, allowing
for versatile configurations. With tunable white and RGBW options, select

2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K
18000lm
39.37”+47.24”+59.06”+47.24”+39.37” 290W 21750lm
47.24”+59.06”+70.87”+59.06”+47.24” 340W 25500lm
SB-S05H/J/K/R
31.50”+39.37”+47.24”+39.37”+31.50” 240W
2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K
18000lm
39.37”+47.24”+59.06”+47.24”+39.37” 290W 21750lm
47.24”+59.06”+70.87”+59.06”+47.24” 340W 25500lm
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS                             SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                 SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Get Smart

                                                                                  Page: 8 of 12
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-S05J   Remote mount and canopy with cables fixed directly into the ceiling.
  First, third and last tier with outside light, second and fourth with inside light.
SB-S05K   Remote mount and canopy with cables fixed directly into the ceiling, light inside.
SB-S05L   Canopy mount with swiveled rings, light outside.
                                                                                  Page: 9 of 12
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-S05R   Remote driver with cables fixed directly to the ceiling, ring light inside.
 (Driver box size: L10.83” X W3.78” X H1.81”)
PHOTOMETRIC:  Illumination outside the profile, light inside
SB-S01A40WZ  31.50” 40W @ 4000K
SB-S01A50WZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
                                                                                  Page: 10 of 12
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-S01A60WZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
SB-S01A70WZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
SB-S01A80WZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000K
                                                                                  Page: 11 of 12
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
Illumination inside the profile, light outside
 SB-S01B40WZ  31.50” 40W @ 4000K
SB-S01B50WZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
SB-S01B60WZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
                                                                                  Page: 12 of 12
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-S01B70WZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
SB-S01B80WZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000K